
Delivering impact through Review & Giveaway Influencer Campaigns



A Week Away: The Series

Total Projected Impressions

Projected Social Impressions

Projected Blog Impressions

Projected Impressions Per Micro-Influencer

44
MICRO-INFLUENCERS

1,394
ENGMNTS

3,475,557

3,597,737
7,073,294 
    160,757



The Alexander Maclaren Study Bible

Total Projected Impressions

Projected Social Impressions

Projected Blog Impressions

Projected Impressions Per Micro-
Influencer

31
MICRO-INFLUENCERS

664
ENGMNTS

 1,755,219

 1,754,671
3,509,890
     113,222



Light of the World

Total Projected Impressions

Projected Social Impressions

Projected Blog Impressions

48
MICRO-INFLUENCERS

1,445
ENGMNTS

2,769,283

 5,379,353
8,148,636
    169,763 Projected Impressions Per Micro-

Influencer



Living Scriptures - Summer '25 Special

Total Projected Impressions

Projected Impressions Per Micro-Influencer

25
MICRO-INFLUENCERS

1,112
ENGMNTS

1,701,500

1,893,818
3,601,318         
   144,053

Projected Social Impressions

Projected Blog Impressions



The Chosen: Last Supper

60
MICRO-INFLUENCERS

1,163
ENGMNTS

2,757,051

5,357,720
8,114,771                   
    135,246

Total Projected Impressions

Projected Social Impressions

Projected Blog Impressions

Projected Impressions Per Micro-
Influencer



CONTACT 

For more information and to schedule an influencer
campaign for your resource, contact Quinn Usatenko
at Quinn@MomentumInfluencers.com.




